
 

PEISAA “AA” MEN LEAGUE ALL-STARS 

 

PEISAA “AA”WOMEN LEAGUE ALL-STARS 

Alina Crockett Ch’town Rural #2 Ch’town Rural Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Emma Langley Bluefield #2 Bluefield Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Kathleen Ryan Montague Montague Regional 1st Team League All-Star 

Emma Stanley Ch’town Rural #2 Ch’town Rural Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Heidi Thibodeau Westisle  Westisle Composite 1st Team League All-Star 

Calista Bulger Westisle  Westisle Composite 2nd Team League All-Star 

Devon Costello Col Gray #2 Col Gray Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Georgia Fraser Souris  Souris Regional 2nd Team League All-Star 

Megan Kinch Westisle  Westisle Composite 2nd Team League All-Star 

Desiree Lapierre Three Oaks #2 Three Oaks Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Maggie Murphy Montague  Montague Regional 2nd Team League All-Star 

 

PEISAA “A” MEN LEAGUE ALL-STARS 

Canyon Clarke Kensington Kensington Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Olivier Duchesne Ecole Francois Buote Ecole Francois Buote 1st Team League All-Star 

Raphael Duchesne Ecole Francois Buote Ecole Francois Buote 1st Team League All-Star 

Nathan Enman Three Oaks #3 Three Oaks Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Tyson Laybolt Ch’town Rural #3 Ch’town Rural Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Tyson Finn Ch’town Rural #3 Ch’town Rural Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Devon Gormley Bluefield #2 Bluefield Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Connor Mosher Ch’town Rural #3 Ch’town Rural Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Jonathan Rodriguez Bluefield #2 Bluefield Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Cayden Wadman Three Oaks #3 Three Oaks Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

 

 

 

 

Steven Acorn Souris  Souris 1st Team League All-Star 

Charles Chang Col Gray #2 Col Gray Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Tyler Jones Morell Morell Regional 1st Team League All-Star 

Ryan Leard Westisle Westisle Composite 1st Team League All-Star 

Tyler Taylor Ch’town Rural #2 Ch’town Rural Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Cole Gaudet Three Oaks #2 Three Oaks Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Yijie Sun Col Gray #2 Col Gray Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Sam Birtwhistle Ch’town Rural #2 Ch’town Rural Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Parker Murphy Montague  Montague Regional 2nd Team League All-Star 

Tyler Kennedy Ch’town Rural #2 Ch’town Rural Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 



PEISAA “AAA”WOMEN LEAGUE ALL-STARS 

Sydney Lawlor Ch’town Rural #1 Ch’town Rural Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Amy Plaggenhoef Ch’town Rural #1 Ch’town Rural Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Paige MacLean Three Oaks #1 Three Oaks Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Katie Vidito Ch’town Rural #1 Ch’town Rural Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Keera Vos Bluefield #1 Bluefield Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Elesea Glenn Bluefield #1 Bluefield Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Monica Gollaher Col Gray #1 Col Gray Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Megan MacDonald Three Oaks #1 Three Oaks Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Menna McCabe Ch’town Rural #1 Ch’town Rural Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Emily McKenna Three Oaks #1 Three Oaks Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Sydney Strain Col Gray #1 Col Gray Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

 

PEISAA “AAA” MEN LEAGUE ALL-STARS 

Kalon MacDonald-
Wood 

Ch’town Rural #1 Ch’town Rural Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Patrick Muise Col Gray #1 Col Gray Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Daniel Quinn Ch’town Rural #1 Ch’town Rural Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Spencer Rossiter Three Oaks #1 Three Oaks Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Arman Singh Three Oaks #1 Three Oaks Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Nathan Swansburg Col Gray #1 Col Gray Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Isaac Hughes Ch’town Rural #1 Ch’town Rural Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Ryan MacKinnon Three Oaks #1 Three Oaks Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Tyler Newson Bluefield #1 Bluefield Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Ben Plourde Col Gray #1 Col Gray Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Thomas Yeo Bluefield #1 Bluefield Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

 

PEISAA “A” MEN LEAGUE ALL-STARS 

Jessica McBride Morell Morell Regional 1st Team League All-Star 

Rebecca Milligan Westisle #2 Westisle Composite 1st Team League All-Star 

Ellen Murphy Kensington Kensington Senior High 1st Team League All-Star 

Brianna Rancourt Grace Christian Grace Christian School 1st Team League All-Star 

Desiree Shaw Westisle #2 Westisle Composite 1st Team League All-Star 

Robyn Baglole Grace Christian Grace Christian School 2nd Team League All-Star 

Katie MacDonald Morell Morell Regional 2nd Team League All-Star 

Hillary Murray Kensington Kensington Senior High 2nd Team League All-Star 

Anna Paquet Grace Christian Grace Christian School 2nd Team League All-Star 

Christianne Riveroll Grace Christian Grace Christian School 2nd Team League All-Star 

 

PEISAA AAA MEN TOURNAMENT ALL-STARS and MVP 

Isaac Hughes Ch’town Rural #1 Ch’town Rural Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Kalen MacDonald-
Wood 

Ch’town Rural #1 Ch’town Rural Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Sean Matheson Three Oaks #1 Three Oaks Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Armaan Singh Three Oaks #1 Three Oaks Senior High Tournament All-Star 



Nathan Swansburg Col Gray #1 Col Gray Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Thomas Yeo Bluefield #1 Bluefield Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Spencer Rossiter Three Oaks #1 Three Oaks Senior High Tournament MVP 

 

PEISAA AAA WOMEN TOURNAMENT ALL-STARS and MVP 

Julie Goodwin Bluefield #1 Bluefield Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Sydney Lawlor Ch’town Rural #1 Ch’town Rural Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Megan MacDonald Three Oaks #1 Three Oaks Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Paige MacLean Three Oaks #1 Three Oaks Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Sydney Strain Col Gray #1 Col Gray Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Katie Vidito Ch’town Rural #1 Ch’town Rural Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Amy Plaggenhoef Ch’town Rural #1 Ch’town Rural Senior High Tournament MVP 

 

PEISAA INTERMEDIATE “A” GIRLS TOURNAMENT ALL-STARS and MVP 

Fiona Campbell Vernon River Tournament All-Star 

Lilly MacVicar Birchwood Tournament All-Star 

Akari MacVicar Birchwood Tournament All-Star 

Savannah Perry Hernewood Tournament All-Star 

Jorja Shields Ecole Pierre Chaisson Tournament All-Star 

Katelyn Brothers Vernon River Tournament MVP 

 

PEISAA INTERMEDIATE “A” BOYS TOURNAMENT ALL-STARS and MVP 

Desmond Cunniffe Grace Christian Tournament All-Star 

Thomas Gagne Francois Buote Tournament All-Star 

Hunter MacLean Englewood Tournament All-Star 

Jonathan Ndayegamiye Grace Christian Tournament All-Star 

Sam Pendleton Kensington Tournament All-Star 

Grant Willis Englewood Tournament MVP 

 

PEISAA AA WOMEN TOURNAMENT ALL-STARS and MVP 

Calista Bulger Westisle #1 Westisle Composite Tournament All-Star 

Alana Crockett Ch’town Rural #2 Ch’town Rural Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Carrie Docherty Montague Montague Regional High Tournament All-Star 

Maggie Murphy Montague Montague Regional High Tournament All-Star 

Emma Stanley Ch’town Rural #2 Ch’town Rural Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Maddy Thompson Bluefield #2 Bluefield Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Kathleen Ryan Montague Montague Regional High Tournament MVP 

 

PEISAA AA MEN TOURNAMENT ALL-STARS and MVP 

Sam Birtwhistle Ch’town Rural #2 Ch’town Rural Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Charles Chang Col Gray #2 Col Gray Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Carson Gray Ch’town Rural #2 Ch’town Rural Senior High Tournament All-Star 



Ryan Leard Westisle Westisle Composite Tournament All-Star 

Jzay Nguyen Col Gray #2 Col Gray Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Will Sommers TOSH #2 Three Oaks Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Tyler Taylor Ch’town Rural #2 Ch’town Rural Senior High Tournament MVP 

 

PEISAA A WOMEN TOURNAMENT ALL-STARS and MVP 

Austin Brink Westisle #2 Westisle Composite Tournament All-Star 

Ellen Murphy Kensington Kensington Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Anna Paquet Grace Christian Grace Christian School Tournament All-Star 

Mary Power Morell Morell Regional High Tournament All-Star 

Greta VanDiepen Morell Morell Regional High Tournament All-Star 

Brianna Rancourt Grace Christian Grace Christian School Tournament MVP 

 

PEISAA A MEN TOURNAMENT ALL-STARS and MVP 

Canyon Clarke Kensington Kensington Senior High Tournament All-Star 

Tyson Laybolt Ch’town Rural #3 Ch’town Rural Senior High Tournament All-Star 

   Tournament All-Star 

   Tournament All-Star 

   Tournament All-Star 

   Tournament MVP 

 

PEISAA INTERMEDIATE “AA” BOYS TOURNAMENT ALL-STARS and MVP 

  Tournament All-Star 

  Tournament All-Star 

  Tournament All-Star 

  Tournament All-Star 

  Tournament All-Star 

  Tournament MVP 

 

PEISAA INTERMEDIATE “AA”GIRLS  TOURNAMENT ALL-STARS and MVP 

  Tournament All-Star 

  Tournament All-Star 

  Tournament All-Star 

  Tournament All-Star 

  Tournament All-Star 

  Tournament MVP 

 


